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Osman Yousef

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Osman Yousef
Postcode

Date of birth April 1986
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SOLEV ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NZB INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NET ZERO BUILDINGS HOLDING
LIMITED

NET ZERO BUILDINGS LIMITED
UK ENERGY PARTNERS LTD
NET ZERO BUILDINGS FINANCE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15408473

Number
10071122
09870296

08751011
07364765
09872231

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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920623854

920623854

British

App. Date
12/01/2024

App. Date
18/03/2016
08/03/2016

08/03/2016
08/03/2016
08/03/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/03/2021
12/03/2021

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
12/03/2021

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



